Route D - AM

AM

This route is south of Juniper Butte
and east of Hwy 97

6:50 AM

Depart School

6:58 AM

13640 Hwy 97

7:00 AM

14440 Hwy 97

7:02 AM

West side of Park Ln & Hwy 97

7:06 AM

16227 Old Culver Hwy

7:12 AM

2019 SW Park Ln - McPheeters Turf

7:17 AM

Park Ln & Old Culver Hwy

7:20 AM

14489 Old Culver Hwy

7:22 AM

3456 SW Opal Ln

7:40 AM

School

*Regular bus students will ride
Route B Home in the afternoon.

*Special Education students - no |
change; Lauren (Rt. D) will drive you
home in the afternoon. |

*This is the Kids Club bus in the
afternoon only. Must sign up at Kids
Club in order to ride to Kids Club.

Driver : Lauren

08.18.2017



	Route D-AM

